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Central University of Odisha, Koraput
(Established Under the Central Universities Act, 2009)

Ref. No.: CUO/Admn./ARC/140 . , Date: 06/09/2024
NOTIFICATION

In partial modification to-Notification Ref. No. CUO/Admn./ARC/140 dated 08.08.2024 and as per the
direction of Competent Authority and based on the section 6.3(c) of the “UGC regulations on curbing the
menace of ragging in Higher Educational Institutions 2009” the Antl-Raggmg Squad of CUO for the
Academic Year (2024-25) has been constituted as follows.

SI. | Name Designation Mobile No. E-mail Id
No. ‘
1 Dr. Ramendra Kumar Chairman 7008586190 | rkparhi@cuo.ac.in

Parhi, Associate Professor,
Dept. of Education

2, Dr. Gurjeet Singh Walia, Member 9501014388 gswélia@cuo.ac.in
Associate Professor, Dept.
of Statistics

3. Dr. Anjaneyulu Thotapally, | Member 9441640379 | athotapally@cuo.ac.in
Asst. Professor, Dept. of
English ’

4. Dr. Ganesh Prasad Sahu, Member | 7978960358 | gpsahu@cuo.ac.in
Asst. Professor, Dept. of ;
Odia

5. Dr. Sunit Paswan, Asst. Member 8535853103 | spaswan@cuo.ac.in
Professor, Dept. of Hindi

6. Dr. Nesha Sabar, Asst. Member 8280791153 | nsabar@cuo.ac.in
Professor, Dept. of English

T. Dr. Saubhagya Laxmi Member 9437828527 | slsingh@cuo.ac.in
" | Singh, Asst. Professor, .
Dept. of Sociology

8. Dr. Debadatta Panda, Asst. | Member ° 9040393556 | dbpanda@cuo.ac.in
Professor, Dept. of

Agriculture

9. Dr. Lopamudra Behera, Member 8280147062 | Ibehera@cuo.ac.in
Asst. Professor, Dept. of ,
Agriculture

10. | Dr. Kakoli Banerjee, Asst. | Member 9439185655 | kbanerjee@cuo.ac.in

Professor, Dept. of BCNR | Secretary

This is issued with the approval of the Competent Authority.

Copy to:

. All Concerned, CUO

. All Statutory Officers, CUO : Rreafaey

. All Deans & HoDs/HoD I/cs, CUO CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF ODISHA
. All Faculty, CUO / KORAPUT

. All Officers, CUO

IQAC Office, CUO

. Academic Section, CUO

. PSto VC, CUO

. Convener, WMC, CUO
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